
2021034 GC Marks Park Grand Prix
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061311 GC

A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

3

4

TSA061289

TSA051450

GC

GN

James HART

William SCOTT 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA051556

TSA080023

GC Josh LE ROUX

Yusuf ASVAT 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA061342

TSA051049

FS

KZN

Stephan DU PLOOY

[6] Caleb FYVIE 6-7, 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA061328

TSA051680

FS

NW

[4] Nicholas REIS

MARK AGGENBACH 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA060052

TSA061452

GN

GC

JACQUES SLABBERT

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA061388

TSA051314

LIM

GN

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

Colby PAXINOS 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA061018

TSA081047

MPUM

GC

Heinrich ROOTMAN

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-2, 3-6, 6-3

17

18

TSA071254

TSA051317

GC

GN

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

Anrich DE KOCK 6-2, 6-1

19

20

TSA061949

TSA051067

GC

GN

Christopher MILTON

Wikus BOSHOFF 6-4, 6-3

21

22

TSA061353

TSA051555

GC

GC

Brendan SMITH

Dian NAUDE Walkover

23

24

TSA050109

TSA071143 FS

Muhammad VALLY

[3] Ben SCHOLTZ 6-3, 6-0

25

26

TSA051522

TSA051425

GC

GC

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG

VIC ATAM 6-1, 6-3

27

28

TSA061187

TSA051162

Alexander  HRISTOV

Matthew ENDRODY 6-0, 6-1

29

30

TSA061287

TSA060017

GC

GN

Rico DU PLESSIS

Heinrich WASSERFALL 6-2, 6-3

31

32

TSA061016

TSA070009

NC

NW

Tian BARNARD

[2] Reuben DE KLERK 6-0, 6-2

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

James HART

7-5, 6-4

Josh LE ROUX

[6] Caleb FYVIE

6-0, 7-6

[4] Nicholas REIS

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

3-6, 7-6, 6-4

Colby PAXINOS

Heinrich ROOTMAN

2-6, 6-3, 6-1

Anrich DE KOCK

Wikus BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-2

Dian NAUDE

[3] Ben SCHOLTZ

6-2, 6-3

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG

Alexander  HRISTOV

6-1, 6-2

Heinrich WASSERFALL

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-2, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[6] Caleb FYVIE

6-3, 6-2

[4] Nicholas REIS

Heinrich ROOTMAN

6-3, 6-2

Wikus BOSHOFF

[3] Ben SCHOLTZ

6-0, 6-1

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-3, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[4] Nicholas REIS

6-4, 6-4

[3] Ben SCHOLTZ

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG

1-6, 7-5, 6-1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[3] Ben SCHOLTZ

3-6, 6-3, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[4] Nicholas REIS

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG 6-7, 7-5, 10-7

3/4 Playoff

[7] Rudiger DUSSELBERG



[6] Caleb FYVIE

Heinrich ROOTMAN 6-3, 6-1

Wikus BOSHOFF

[2] Reuben DE KLERK 7-6, 4-6, 10-5

[6] Caleb FYVIE

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

6-3, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

[6] Caleb FYVIE

Heinrich ROOTMAN

Wikus BOSHOFF 1-6, 6-3, 10-5

7/8 Playoff

Heinrich ROOTMAN

James HART

Josh LE ROUX 6-3, 6-2

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Colby PAXINOS 7-5, 6-2

Anrich DE KOCK

Dian NAUDE 6-2, 6-1

Alexander  HRISTOV

Heinrich WASSERFALL Walkover

James HART

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

7-6, 2-6, 10-6

Dian NAUDE

Heinrich WASSERFALL

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

James HART

Dian NAUDE

6-3, 6-1

9/10 Playoff

James HART

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Heinrich WASSERFALL 6-2, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Heinrich WASSERFALL

Josh LE ROUX

Colby PAXINOS 6-2, 6-2

Anrich DE KOCK

Alexander  HRISTOV Walkover

Colby PAXINOS

Alexander  HRISTOV

0-6, 7-6, 11-9

13/14 Playoff

Colby PAXINOS

H1

Josh LE ROUX

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Josh LE ROUX



I1

BYE

William SCOTT

Yusuf ASVAT

Stephan DU PLOOY 6-0, 6-0

MARK AGGENBACH

JACQUES SLABBERT 6-4, 6-7, 10-4

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-0, 6-1

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

Christopher MILTON 6-2, 6-1

Brendan SMITH

Muhammad VALLY 7-6(6), 6-1

VIC ATAM

Matthew ENDRODY 6-4, 6-3

Rico DU PLESSIS

Tian BARNARD 6-2, 6-2

William SCOTT

Stephan DU PLOOY

6-0, 6-2

MARK AGGENBACH

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

6-4, 7-6(4)

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

Brendan SMITH

Walkover

VIC ATAM

Tian BARNARD

4-6, 6-3, 10-3

Stephan DU PLOOY

MARK AGGENBACH

6-1, 6-1

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

Tian BARNARD

6-3, 6-0

Stephan DU PLOOY

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

6-3, 1-6, 10-6

17/18 Playoff

[5] Moeketsi MOKETE

MARK AGGENBACH

Tian BARNARD 6-1, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

MARK AGGENBACH

William SCOTT

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-1, 6-3

K2

BYE

VIC ATAM

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

VIC ATAM

6-0, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

[8] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

L1

William SCOTT

BYE

23/24 Playoff

William SCOTT

M1

BYE

Yusuf ASVAT

JACQUES SLABBERT

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 7-6, 6-4

Christopher MILTON

Muhammad VALLY Walkover

Matthew ENDRODY

Rico DU PLESSIS Walkover

Yusuf ASVAT

JACQUES SLABBERT

6-3, 6-4

Christopher MILTON

Matthew ENDRODY

6-2, 6-1

JACQUES SLABBERT

Christopher MILTON

3-6, 6-4, 10-5

25/26 Playoff

JACQUES SLABBERT

Yusuf ASVAT

Matthew ENDRODY 0-6, 6-1, 10-7

27/28 Playoff

Matthew ENDRODY



O1

BYE

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

BYE

29/30 Playoff

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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